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DESIGN

SCENIC  DESIGN
A BRIGHT NEW BOISE
HAMLET
DANCING AT LUGHNASA	

HOWELL THEATRE UNL
HOWELL THEATRE UNL
STUDIO THEATRE UNL	

CHADWICK TAYLOR
WESLEY BROULIK
LAURA LIPPMAN

2017
2016
2015

ASSOCIATE  SCENIC  DESIGN  (SELECTED)

TITANIC
THE GREAT GATSBY (BROADWAY)
TICK, TICK... BOOM!
THE COTTAGE (BROADWAY)
DEAR WORLD
SUNSET BOULEVARD
DANCING WITH THE STARS
GUYS AND DOLLS
USHER My Way
ARTS DISTRICT
KC50
BEAU
USHER The Las Vegas Residency
TURANDOT
BLACKBEARD
NEXT TO NORMAL
42nd STREET
GRAND HOTEL
MURDER ON THE ORIENT EXPRESS
THE MUSIC MAN

NEW YORK CITY CENTER
THE BROADWAY
THE KENNEDY CENTER
THE HAYES THEATER
NEW YORK CITY CENTER
THE KENNEDY CENTER
TOUR
THE KENNEDY CENTER
DOLBY LIVE AT PARK MGM
25 FRANKLIN STREET
THE KENNEDY CENTER
FILM
THE COLOSSEUM Caesars Palace
OPER IM STEINBRUCH
SIGNATURE THEATRE D.C.
THE KENNEDY CENTER
THE ORDWAY
SIGNATURE THEATRE D.C.
ASOLO REP
THE KENNEDY CENTER

ANNE KAUFFMAN
MARC BRUNI
NEIL PATRICK HARRIS
JASON ALEXANDER
JOSH RHODES
SAMMI CANNOLD
MANDY MOORE
MARC BRUNI
SIMON HAMMERSTEIN
CHARLES ROY
MARC BRUNI
JOSH RHODES
SIMON HAMMERSTEIN
THADDEUS STRASSBERGER
ERIC SCHAEFFER
MICHAEL GREIF
MICHAEL HEITZMAN
ERIC SCHAEFFER
PETER AMSTER
MARC BRUNI

UPCOMING
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

SKILLS
VECTORWORKS, SCALE MODEL MAKING, PHOTOSHOP, INDESIGN, ILLUSTRATOR, 3D DRAFTING, 
DIGITAL RENDERING, PHOTOGRAPHY, OIL PAINTING, DRAWING, 3D PRINTING 

EDUCATION
JOHNNY CARSON SCHOOL OF THEATRE AND FILM AT THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-LINCOLN

BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS IN DESIGN AND TECHNICAL PRODUCTION

HIXSON-LIED COLLEGE OF FINE AND PERFORMING ARTS AT THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-LINCOLN

BACHELOR OF ART IN PHOTOGRAPHY

SCENIC DESIGNER PAUL TATE DEPOO III | TATE DESIGN GROUP

ASSISTANT  SCENIC  DESIGN  (SELECTED)

WHOS TOMMY
DEMON
COSI FAN TUTTE
SINGIN’ IN THE RAIN
SOUTH PACIFIC
CRAZY FOR YOU

SCENIC DESIGNER PAUL TATE DEPOO III | TATE DESIGN GROUP

THE KENNEDY CENTER
BARD OPERA
SANTA FE OPERA
THE MUNY
MALTZ JUPITER
SIGNATURE THEATRE D.C.

JOSH RHODES
THADDEUS STRASSBERGER
R B SCHLATHER
MARC BRUNI
GORDON GREENBERG
MATTHEW GARDINER

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017


