

KAITLYN PETETZSON

KP@KAITLYNPETERSON.COM KAITLYNPETERSON.COM 402.676.2969



DESIGN

SCENIC	DESIGN
--------	---------------

A BRIGHT NEW BOISEHOWELL THEATRE UNLCHADWICK TAYLOR2017HAMLETHOWELL THEATRE UNLWESLEY BROULIK2016DANCING AT LUGHNASASTUDIO THEATRE UNLLAURA LIPPMAN2015

ASSOCIATE SCENIC DESIGN (SELECTED)

SCENIC DESIGNER PAUL TATE DEPOO III | TATE DESIGN GROUP

TITANIC	NEW YORK CITY CENTER	ANNE KAUFFMAN	UPCOMING
THE GREAT GATSBY (BROADWAY)	THE BROADWAY	MARC BRUNI	2024
TICK, TICK BOOM!	THE KENNEDY CENTER	NEIL PATRICK HARRIS	2024
THE COTTAGE (BROADWAY)	THE HAYES THEATER	JASON ALEXANDER	2023
DEAR WORLD	NEW YORK CITY CENTER	JOSH RHODES	2023
SUNSET BOULEVARD	THE KENNEDY CENTER	SAMMI CANNOLD	2023
DANCING WITH THE STARS	TOUR	MANDY MOORE	2022
GUYS AND DOLLS	THE KENNEDY CENTER	MARC BRUNI	2022
USHER My Way	DOLBY LIVE AT PARK MGM	SIMON HAMMERSTEIN	2022
ARTS DISTRICT	25 FRANKLIN STREET	CHARLES ROY	2021
KC50	THE KENNEDY CENTER	MARC BRUNI	2021
BEAU	FILM	JOSH RHODES	2021
USHER The Las Vegas Residency	THE COLOSSEUM Caesars Palace	SIMON HAMMERSTEIN	2021
TURANDOT	OPER IM STEINBRUCH	THADDEUS STRASSBERGER	2019
BLACKBEARD	SIGNATURE THEATRE D.C.	ERIC SCHAEFFER	2019
NEXT TO NORMAL	THE KENNEDY CENTER	MICHAEL GREIF	2019
42nd STREET	THE ORDWAY	MICHAEL HEITZMAN	2019
GRAND HOTEL	SIGNATURE THEATRE D.C.	ERIC SCHAEFFER	2019
MURDER ON THE ORIENT EXPRESS	ASOLO REP	PETER AMSTER	2019
THE MUSIC MAN	THE KENNEDY CENTER	MARC BRUNI	2019

ASSISTANT SCENIC DESIGN (SELECTED)

SCENIC DESIGNER PAUL TATE DEPOO III | TATE DESIGN GROUP

WHOS TOMMY	THE KENNEDY CENTER	JOSH RHODES	2019
DEMON	BARD OPERA	THADDEUS STRASSBERGER	2018
COSI FAN TUTTE	SANTA FE OPERA	R B SCHLATHER	2018
SINGIN' IN THE RAIN	THE MUNY	MARC BRUNI	2018
SOUTH PACIFIC	MALTZ JUPITER	GORDON GREENBERG	2018
CRAZY FOR YOU	SIGNATURE THEATRE D.C.	MATTHEW GARDINER	2017

SKILLS

VECTORWORKS, SCALE MODEL MAKING, PHOTOSHOP, INDESIGN, ILLUSTRATOR, 3D DRAFTING, DIGITAL RENDERING, PHOTOGRAPHY, OIL PAINTING, DRAWING, 3D PRINTING

EDUCATION

JOHNNY CARSON SCHOOL OF THEATRE AND FILM AT THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-LINCOLN BACHELOR OF FINE ARTS IN DESIGN AND TECHNICAL PRODUCTION

HIXSON-LIED COLLEGE OF FINE AND PERFORMING ARTS AT THE UNIVERSITY OF NEBRASKA-LINCOLN BACHELOR OF ART IN PHOTOGRAPHY